FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m

NogapwNE

Hyppaaja

Lumi Rugemalira
Linnea Kuulasmaa
Sulo Leppavuori
Lara Heiman
Benjamin Hollanti
Iris Kilpia

Nuno Autio

Tulokset

Joukkue

Tiirat

Tiirat

Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

kus-gss

Tiirat

Jyvaskylan Aalto

Tulos
65,60
50,90
49,60
47,80
43,40
42,80
39,40

Seur.
Raja
Raja
Raja
99%
97%
90%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 1, Alle 13, 1m

Hyppaaja
1. Oskari Ahlfors
2. Asla Karvinen
3. Elias Kauppi

Tulokset

Joukkue
VanDi
kus-gss
kus-gss

Tulos
52,00
50,15
47,40

Raja
Raja
Raja



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 1, Yleinen, Im

Hyppaaja
1. Hannes Granér
2. John Strémsholm
3. Veikka Kauppi

Tulokset

Joukkue

Vaasan Uimaseura ry
Vaasan Uimaseura ry
kus-gss

Tulos
53,50
50,60
43,70

Raja
Raja
93%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 2, Alle 11, 1m
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Hyppaaja

Leon Peltonen
Friida Maapera
Aino Torvikoski
Lenni Silvast
Neela Penttinen
Myrsky Jarvinen
Bea Koskinen
Stella Holmbéack
Ariela Jamsa
Linnea Kiuru

Tulokset

Joukkue
VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tulos
81,15
78,80
77,20
74,80
74,50
71,30
71,30
69,00
63,50
62,10

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
99%
99%
96%
88%
86%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 2, Alle 13, 3m
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Hyppaaja

Lotta K&hdnen
Inka Rasanen
Lilia Smirnov
Saramia Rautio
Alva Kaas

Eemil Sammallahti
Lina Kuusela
Adele Djupsund
Johannes Bolszak
Aslak Prato

Saimi Pitkanen

Tulokset

Joukkue
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
kus-gss
kus-gss
Mansen Molskis
kus-gss
Oulun Uinti
VanDi
VanDi

Tulos
82,20
80,30
78,50
78,25
77,65
75,60
72,85
67,95
67,60
63,40
87,45

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
100%
97%
93%
87%
87%
81%
Raja



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 2, Yleinen, Im

s wppE

Hyppaaja
Topias Holmbéack
Inkeri Makinen
Anni Pekkanen

. Saana Issakainen
. Julius Hynynen

Tulokset

Joukkue
kus-gss

Oulun Uinti
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Oulun Uinti
kus-gss

Tulos
77,60
71,40
70,50
64,95
60,30

Raja
96%
95%
88%
81%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 3, yleinen, krs
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Hyppaaja

Nella Poikola
Edith Ollanketo
Ronja Soirinsuo
Linnea Paalanen
Sanni Rantanen
Elsa Johansson
Peetu Haapasalmi
Elsa Kaste
Lumi-Lilja Utriainen
Kerttu Mieskyla

. Vilhelmiina Yl6nen
. Aino Kivela

Tulokset

Joukkue
VanDi

Salon Uimarit
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
VanDi

VanDi

Salon Uimarit
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Tulos
77,75
76,10
74,30
73,30
72,60
70,60
69,70
69,70
68,15
65,40
63,25
61,40

85%
83%
81%
80%
79%
7%
76%
76%
74%
71%
69%
67%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 4, Alle 13, 3m

ok whE

Hyppaaja
Myy Peltonen
liris Mikola
Stella Ahola
Eetu Vuorinen
Nea Roiko
Sofia Webb

Tulokset

Joukkue
VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tulos

144,35
144,10
132,25
132,10
131,40
131,05

98%
98%
90%
90%
89%
89%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 4, Yleinen, 3m
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Hyppaaja

Maisa Vilen

Pyry Nissinen
Henni Kiljunen
Viola Alm

Akseli Sikio

Nooa Koskenranta
Walsh Ebba-Sofia
Joona Mantyla

Tulokset

Joukkue

VanDi

kus-gss

Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

kus-gss

Tulos

152,75
141,65
137,75
134,65
132,65
131,50
130,50
105,25

Raja
96%
94%
92%
90%
89%
89%
72%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 5, Im

ok whE

Hyppaaja

Siru Uosukainen
Aksel Jarvilahti
Vilho Jarvilahti
Leo Kuulasmaa
Stella Kansanen
Lilli Rugemalira

Tulokset

Joukkue
Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tulos

201,10
194,70
192,00
181,30
179,80
160,60

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
94%



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 6, Im
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Hyppaaja

Miilo Sakkinen
Eeli Martikainen
Maija Kautto
Sohvi Kairi

Arno Hakkarainen
Mila Kaukjarvi
Julia Lindell
Eemil Suojoki
Hilkka Sarjanoja
Asta Rantala

. Aura Hippeléinen
. Henri Grimmer
. Joonatan Junes

Atte Klemets

Tulokset

Joukkue
Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

kus-gss

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

kus-gss

Tulos

241,15
238,25
238,15
222,50
221,35
219,05
218,70
204,85
204,45
196,30
190,95
189,30
168,95
213,15

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
98%
95%
94%
84%
Raja



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 7, 3m

Hyppaaja
1. Veikko Leivonen
2. Juho Karkkainen
3. Lumi Juuti

Tulokset

Joukkue

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Tulos

286,40 Raja
279,10 Raja
249,75 Raja



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Masters miehet, krs

Hyppaaja
1. Juha Haapasalmi
2. Matti Perasaari

Tulokset

Joukkue
Salon Uimarit
kus-gss

Tulos
89,30
83,55



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Masters naiset, krs

Hyppaaja
1. Suvi Utriainen
2. Kati Peltola-VikstrAm

Tulokset

Joukkue
Mansen Molskis
kus-gss

Tulos
143,55
122,60



FC 1 2026
Kokkola, 7.2.2026

Taso 3, alle 13 krs
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Hyppaaja
Adele Hakki
Jerita Makela
Sisu Torvikoski
Erin Repo
Violetta Tihmola
Inari Soirinsuo
Pippa Korpi
Alex Ranta
Aarne Ristimella
Olivia Aikio

. liris Kontturi

. Pihla Sahavirta
. Aida Sormaala
. Vaino Leivonen
. Pinja Tasanen
. Enni Hokkanen
. Julia Poussa

. Emmy Holm

. Oiva Karhu

. Silja Metsahovi

Tulokset

Joukkue
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tulos
83,90
83,15
78,55
77,45
76,95
76,75
76,20
74,85
74,50
73,80
72,95
72,10
71,75
71,75
69,80
67,10
66,80
64,40
61,35
60,00

91%
90%
85%
84%
84%
83%
83%
81%
81%
80%
79%
78%
78%
78%
76%
73%
73%
70%
67%
65%
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